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ABOUT US

Founded in 1986 in Istanbul, Yilmazlar Cutlery and Kitchen
Equipment has been a trusted name in the manufacturing of
kitchenware and industrial kitchen solutions. With a strong
nationwide presence, we pride ourselves on delivering quality,
innovation, and customer satisfaction.

Our dedicated R&D team continuously develops new products to
meet evolving market demands, offering a wide range of solutions
crafted primarily from 304 and 430 grade stainless steel. Whether
from our ready stock or customized production, we ensure
excellence at every step.

With over 30 years of experience, we collaborate with leading
institutions and organizations, shaping the future of the industry.
At Yilmazlar, we are committed to advancing our sector through
knowledge, partnership, and unwavering quality.

info@yilmazlarmutfak.com




The Tool to Taste Perfection...
Yilmazlar Cutlery
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STOCK CODE

Y001-01301

Y001-01302

Y001-01303

Y001-01304

Y001-01305

Y001-01306

Y001-01307

ACIKLAMA

YEMEK KASIK

YEMEK CATAL

YEMEK BICAK

TATLI KASIK

TATLI CATAL

PASTA BICAK

CAY KASIK

DESCRIPTION
TABLE SPOON
TABLE FORK
TABLE KNIFE
DESSERT
SPOON
DESSERT FORK
DESSERT

SPOON
TEA SPOON

KALINLIK
THICKNESS

3mm

3mm

8 mm

2,5 mm

2,5 mm

8 mm

2 mm

OLGU (MM)
LENGTH

213

216

220

162

170

210

113
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GUSTO
MODEL

STOCK CODE

ACIKLAMA

OLGU (MM)
LENGTH

Y001-01801

Y001-01802

Y001-01803

Y001-01804

Y001-01805

Y001-01806

Y001-01807

YEMEK KASIK
YEMEK CATAL
YEMEK BICAK

TATLI KASIK

TATLI CATAL

PASTA BICAK

CAY KASIK

DESCRIPTION KALINLIK
THICKNESS
TABLE SPOON 3 mm
TABLE FORK 3 mm
TABLE KNIFE 3 mm
DESSERT
SPOON 2,5 mm
DESSERT FORK 3B i
DESSERT 2
SPOON mm
TEA SPOON > mm

213

216

220

162

170

113

113
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PLATINUM
MODEL

STOCK CODE  AGIKLAMA DESCRIPTION  KALINLIK OLGU (MM)
THICKNESS  LENGTH
Y001-01901 YEMEK KASIK  TABLE SPOON 3mm 213
Y001-01902 YEMEK CATAL TABLE FORK 3 mm 216
Y001-01903 YEMEK BICAK TABLE KNIFE 2 mm 220
Y001-01904 TATLI KASIK DESSERT
SPOON 2,5 mm 162
Y001-01905 TATLI CATAL ~ DESSERT FORK 2.5 mm 170
Y001-01906 PASTA BICAK  DESSERT
SPOON 8 mm 3
Y001-01907 CAY KASIK TEA SPOON 2 mm 113
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EFES
MODEL

STOCK CODE ACIKLAMA DESCRIPTION  KALINLIK OLCU (MM)

LENGTH

THICKNESS

Y001-00151

Y001-00152

Y001-00153

Y001-00154

Y001-00155

Y001-00156

Y001-00157

Y001-00158

Y001-00159

Y001-00160

Y001-00161

Y001-00162

Y001-00163

Y001-00108

Y001-00109

YEMEK KASIK
YEMEK CATAL
YEMEK BICAK

TATLI KASIK

TATLI CATAL
PASTA BICAK
CAY KASIK

ORDVOR KASIK

ORDVOR CATAL
ORDVOR BICAK
BALIK BICAK
BALIK CATAL
LATTE KASIK

NESCAFE KASIK

DONDURMA

TABLE SPOON
TABLE FORK
TABLE KNIFE

DESSERT
SPOON

DESSERT FORK
DESSERT KNIFE
TEA SPOON

D'OUVRE
SPOON

D'OUVRE FORK
D'OUVRE KNIFE
FISH KNIFE
FISH FORK
LATTE SPOON

NESCAFE
SPOON

ICE SPOON

3mm
3mm

10 mm

2,5 mm

2,5 mm
8 mm

2 mm

205

207

220

156

156

195

113

220



EGE
MODEL

STOCK CODE ACIKLAMA DESCRIPTION KALINLIK OLCU (MM)

THICKNESS LENGTH

Y001-01021 YEMEK KASIK  TABLE SPOON 3 mm 207
Y001-01022 YEMEK CATAL TABLE FORK 3mm 210
Y001-01023 YEMEK BICAK  TABLE KNIFE 10 mm 220
Y001-01024 TATLI KASIK DESSERT
SPOON 2,5 mm 165
Y001-01025 TATLI CATAL DESSERT 5B i 168
FORK
Y001-01026 PASTA BICAK DE$SERT 3 mm 195
KNIFE
Y001-01027 CAY KASIK TEA SPOON 2 mm 115
Y001-01028 NESCAFE NESCAFE 5
KASIK SPOON
Y001-01029 DONDURMA  ICE CREAM 5
KASIK SPOON
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STOCK CODE

Y001-01401

Y001-01402

Y001-01403

Y001-01404

Y001-01405

Y001-01406

Y001-01407

ACIKLAMA

YEMEK KASIK

YEMEK CATAL

YEMEK BICAK

TATLI KASIK

TATLI CATAL

PASTA BICAK

CAY KASIK

DESCRIPTION KALINLIK
THICKNESS
TABLE SPOON 4 mm
TABLE FORK 4 mm
TABLE KNIFE 10 mm
DESSERT 3 mm
SPOON
DESSERT FORK 3 mm
DESSERT 3 mm
SPOON
TEA SPOON 2 5 mm

OLCU (MM)
LENGTH

209

212

220

163

166

195

112
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STOCK CODE

Y001-01701

Y001-01702

Y001-01703

Y001-01704

Y001-01705

Y001-01706

Y001-01707

Y001-01708

ACIKLAMA

YEMEK KASIK
YEMEK CATAL
YEMEK BICAK

TATLI KASIK

TATLI CATAL

PASTA BICAK

CAY KASIK

NESCAFE KASIK

DESCRIPTION

TABLE SPOON
TABLE FORK
TABLE KNIFE

DESSERT
SPOON

DESSERT FORK

DESSERT
SPOON

TEA SPOON

NESCAFE
SPOON

KALINLIK
THICKNESS

2,5/3 mm
2,5/3 mm
10 mm
2/25mm
2/25mm
8 mm

2 mm

OLGU (MM)
LENGTH

205

207

220

156

156

195

115
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YAPRAK
MODEL

STOCK CODE AGIKLAMA DESCRIPTION  KALINLIK OLGU (MM)
THICKNESS LENGTH
Y001-01001 YEMEK KASIK  TABLE SPOON 3 mm 205
Y001-01002 YEMEK CATAL TABLE FORK 3 mm 208
Y001-01003 YEMEK BICAK TABLE KNIFE 10 mm 222
Y001-01004 TATLI KASIK DESSERT
SPOON 2,5mm 163
Y001-01005 TATLI CATAL ~ DESSERT FORK 2.5 mm 163
Y001-01006 PASTA BICAK ~ DESSERT
SPOON 8 mm 197
Y001-01007 CAY KASIK TEA SPOON 2 mm 112
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STOCK CODE

Y001-00301

Y001-00302

Y001-00303

Y001-00304

Y001-00305

Y001-00306

Y001-00307

ACIKLAMA

YEMEK KASIK

YEMEK CATAL

YEMEK BICAK

TATLI KASIK

TATLI CATAL

PASTA BICAK

CAY KASIK

DESCRIPTION KALINLIK
THICKNESS
TABLE SPOON 23 i
TABLE FORK 2.5 mm
TABLE KNIFE 10 mm
DESSERT 5
SPOON mm
DESSERT FORK > mm
DESSERT g
SPOON mm
TEA SPOON 1.5 i

OLGU (MM)
LENGTH

205

207

220

156

156

195

115
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AKDENIZ
MODEL

STOCK CODE AGCIKLAMA DESCRIPTION KALINLIK OLGU (MM)

THICKNESS LENGTH

Y001-00201 YEMEK KASIK TABLE SPOON 2,5 mm 205
Y001-00202 YEMEK CATAL TABLE FORK 2,5 mm 209
Y001-00203 YEMEK BICAK TABLE KNIFE 10 mm 220
Y001-00204 TATLI KASIK DESSERT SPOON 2 mm 156
Y001-00205 TATLI CATAL DESSERT FORK 2 mm 156
Y001-00206 PASTA BICAK DESSERT KNIFE 8 mm 195
Y001-00207 CAY KASIK TEA SPOON 1,5 mm 115
Y001-00208 ORDVOR KASIK  D'OUVRE SPOON 2 mm

Y001-00209 ORDVOR CATAL D'OUVRE FORK 2 mm

Y001-00210 ORDVOR BICAK  D'OUVRE KNIFE 10 mm

Y001-00213 BALIK BICAK FISH KNIFE 2,5 mm

Y001-00214 BALIK CATAL FISH FORK 2,5 mm

Y001-00211 NESCAFE KASIK  NESCAFE SPOON 2 mm

Y001-00212 DONDURMA ICE CREAM

KASIK SPOON 2 mm



STOCK CODE

Y001-02111

Y001-02112

Y001-02113

Y001-02114

Y001-02115

Y001-02116

Y001-02117

ACIKLAMA

YEMEK KASIK

YEMEK CATAL

YEMEK BICAK

TATLI KASIK

TATLI CATAL

PASTA BICAK

CAY KASIK

DESCRIPTION KALINLIK
THICKNESS
TABLE SPOON 3 mm
TABLE FORK 3 mm
TABLE KNIFE 6 mm
DESSERT
SPOON 2,5 mm
DESSERT FORK 25 mm
DESSERT .
SPOON mm
TEA SPOON 5 mm

OLGU (MM)
LENGTH

209

212

220

163

166

195

112
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MASAL
MODEL

STOCK CODE ACIKLAMA DESCRIPTION KALINLIK OLCU (MM)

THICKNESS LENGTH

Y001-02211 YEMEK KASIK  TABLE SPOON

3 mm 209
Y001-02212 YEMEK CATAL TABLE FORK 3 mm 212
Y001-02213 YEMEK BICAK  TABLE KNIFE 3 (o 220
Y001-02214 TATLI KASIK SD|E(S)§)E|\ITT 2.5 mm 163
Y001-02215 TATLI CATAL II:D(I;SR.?(ERT 2.5 mm 166
Y001-02217 CAY KASIK TEA SPOON 2 mm 112
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STOCK CODE

Y001-02311

Y001-02312

Y001-02313

Y001-02314

Y001-02315

Y001-02317

ACIKLAMA

YEMEK KASIK

YEMEK CATAL

YEMEK BICAK

TATLI KASIK

TATLI CATAL

CAY KASIK

DESCRIPTION KALINLIK
THICKNESS

TABLE SPOON

3mm
TABLE FORK

3mm
TABLE KNIFE

6 mm
DESSERT
SPOON 2,> mm
DESSERT
FORK 25 [T
TEA SPOON

2 mm

OLGU (MM)
LENGTH

209

212

220

163

166

112
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ECE
MODEL

STOCK CODE AGCIKLAMA DESCRIPTION KALINLIK OLCU (MM)

THICKNESS LENGTH

Y001-02411 YEMEK KASIK  TABLE SPOON

3mm 209
Y001-02412 YEMEK CATAL TABLE FORK 3 mm 212
Y001-02413 YEMEK BICAK  TABLE KNIFE 2 oo 220
Y001-02414 TATLI KASIK Elfé%E'\TT 2.5 mm 163
Y001-02415 TATLI CATAL I[:)CE)SR?(ERT 2.5 mm 166
Y001-02417 CAY KASIK TEA SPOON 2 mm 112
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SULUN
MODEL

STOCK CODE AGCIKLAMA DESCRIPTION  KALINLIK OLCU (MM)

THICKNESS LENGTH

Y001-00401 YEMEK KASIK  TABLE SPOON

2 mm 195

Y001-00402 YEMEK CATAL TABLE FORK 2 mm 195

Y001-00403  YEMEK BICAK TABLE KNiFE - 210
Y001-00404 TATLI KASIK DESSERT

SPOON 1,5 mm 157

Y001-00405 TATLI CATAL DESSERT FORK RS 157
Y001-00406 PASTA BICAK  DESSERT

SPOON g mm 185

Y001-00407 CAY KASIK TEA SPOON 1.5 mm 107
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KU$
KANADI
MODEL

STOCK CODE AGCIKLAMA DESCRIPTION  KALINLIK OLCU (MM)

THICKNESS LENGTH

Y001-00601 YEMEK KASIK  TABLE SPOON

2,5 mm 198

Y001-00602 YEMEK CATAL TABLE FORK 2.5 mm 195

Y001-00603 YEMEK BICAK TABLE KNIFE 10 mm 207
Y001-00604 TATLI KASIK DESSERT

SPOON 2mm 7

Y001-00605 TATLI CATAL DESSERT FORK 5) =i 157
Y001-00606 PASTA BICAK  DESSERT

SPOON 8 mm 184

Y001-00607 CAY KASIK TEA SPOON 2 mm 107
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SARAY
MODEL

STOCK CODE
Y001-01061
Y001-01062
Y001-01063

Y001-01064

Y001-01065

Y001-01066

Y001-01067

ACIKLAMA

YEMEK KASIK

YEMEK CATAL

YEMEK BICAK

TATLI KASIK

TATLI CATAL

PASTA BICAK

CAY KASIK

DESCRIPTION KALINLIK
THICKNESS
TABLE SPOON 2 5 mm
TABLE FORK 2 5 mm
TABLE KNIFE 3 mm
DESSERT 5 mm
SPOON
DESSERT FORK 2 mm
DESSERT 3 mm
SPOON
TEA SPOON 1.5 mm

OLGU (MM)
LENGTH

198

195

207

157

157

184

107
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SULTAN
MODEL
430

STOCK CODE AGCIKLAMA DESCRIPTION  KALINLIK OLCU (MM)
THICKNESS LENGTH

Y001-00501 YEMEK KASIK  TABLE SPOON

2 mm
Y001-00502 YEMEK CATAL TABLE FORK 2 mm
Y001-00503 YEMEK BICAK TABLE KNIFE 3 mm
Y001-00504  TATLI KASIK DESSERT L5
SPOON > mm
Y001-00505 TATLI CATAL  DESSERT FORK 15 mm
Y001-00506 PASTA BICAK  DESSERT 25 mm
SPOON ’
Y001-00507 CAY KASIK TEA SPOON 12 mm
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BADEM
MODEL
430
QUALITY

STOCK CODE AGCIKLAMA DESCRIPTION  KALINLIK OLCU (MM)

THICKNESS LENGTH

Y001-02051 YEMEK KASIK  TABLE SPOON

2 mm

Y001-02502 YEMEK CATAL TABLE FORK 2 mm

Y001-02503 YEMEK BICAK TABLE KNIFE 3 mm

Y001-02504  TATLI KASIK  DESSERT 15 mm
SPOON ’

Y001-02505 TATLI CATAL  DESSERT FORK 15 mm

Y001-02506 PASTA BICAK  DESSERT 2 5 mm
SPOON ’

Y001-02507 CAY KASIK TEA SPOON 12 mm
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EGE
MODEL
SERVICE
SET

STOCK CODE AGIKLAMA DESCRIPTION  KALINLIK OLGU (MM)
THICKNESS  LENGTH

Y001-01028 KEPCE LADLE 3mm

Y001-01029 KEVGIR SKIMMER 3 mm

Y001-01030 KASIK SPOON 3 mm

Y001-01031 CATAL FORK 3 mm

Y001-01032 SPATULA SPATULA 3 mm
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TONGS
MODELS

STOCK CODE

Y001-02163

Y001-02164
Y001-02165

Y001-02167

ACIKLAMA  DESCRIPTION

PASTA MASA CAKE TONG

SALATA SALAD TONG
MASA

MAKARNA  PASTA TONG
MASA

BUZ MASA ICE TONG

KALINLIK
THICKNESS

1,20 mm

1,20 mm

1,20 mm

1,20 mm

OLGU (MM)
LENGTH

12*250 mm

47*433 mm

40*450 mm

11*330 mm
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TONGS - ——
MODELS = __

STOCK CODE AGCIKLAMA DESCRIPTION  KALINLIK OLCU (MM)

THICKNESS LENGTH
Y001-02166 SEKER MASA SUGAR TONG

1 mm 12*250 mm
Y001-02161  NO.2 IZGARA BARBEQUE ,
MASA TONG NO:2 1,2 mm 327570 mm
Y001-02162  NO.4 IZGARA BARBEQUE
MASA TONG NO:4 1,2 mm 11*785 mm
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